A-99
These unique leaf style surface
probes are designed for instant
measurement of temperature
on flat surfaces.
Their ultra low thermal mass
and flexible construction make
them ideal for rugged industrial

Response time for probes is under 5 seconds. Probes come with a protective cover and a
coiled cable that stretches to 1.5 m (5') and a miniature Type K connector.
Ordering Example: 88L75K 75 mm Leaf probe, $85.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Max
Model No. Price Temperature A Dimension Applications
88L40K $75 300°C (572°F) 40 mm (1.5") Type K Thermocouple
88L75K 85 300°C (572°F) 75 mm (3") For flat surfaces
Leaf Surface Probes
For Instant Measurement
of Flat Surfaces
Supplied with
� Coiled Cord —
25 mm (1') Stretches to
Over 1.5 m (5')
� Protective Leaf Cover
� Ergonomic Handle
� SMPW Miniature
Connector with Mating
Connector or TAS with
Clip and Clamp
Dimensions: mm (in)
88L75K, $75, shown
smaller than actual size.
ALL MODELS AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!
ANSI
color
code
shown
To order
IEC color
code see
page A-9
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
Guyancourt, France
088-466-342
BENELUX
Amstelveen, NL
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA
Stamford, CT.
CZECH REPUBLIC
Karviná, Czech Republic